Pyxos™ FT EVK Evaluation Kit
Model 11000R-10-1P
Description
Echelon’s Pyxos™ FT EVK Evaluation Kit is a set of hard-
ware and software tools that you can use to demonstrate the
functions and capabilities of Pyxos FT technology and to
develop your own devices that incorporate Pyxos FT technolo-
gy. You can also use the Pyxos FT EVK to develop devices

Introduction to the LONWORKS System 078-0183-01A
Introduction to Pyxos FT Platform 078-0341-01A
Ordering Information
Product Echelon Model Number
Pyxos FT EVK Evaluation Kit
Pyxos FT Evaluation Kit (US power supply) 11000R-10-11
Pyxos FT Evaluation Kit (Continental Europe power supply) 11000R-10-12
Pyxos FT Evaluation Kit (UK power supply) 11000R-10-13
Pyxos FT Evaluation Kit (Japan power supply) 11000R-10-14
Pyxos FT Evaluation Boards
Pyxos FT EV-Pilot Evaluation Board (US power supply) 11200R-11
Pyxos FT EV-Pilot Evaluation Board (Cont’l Europe power supply) 11200R-12
Pyxos FT EV-Pilot Evaluation Board (UK power supply) 11200R-13